

SHAREABLES	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS													
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
<b>THAI STYLE CHICKEN BITES</b> Green curry & coconut chicken, Thai sesame peanut sauce.	565			●		●	●				●	●	●	●		●	●	
<b>PULLED PORK BAO BUNS</b> Gochujang ketchup, crispy onions, pickled carrot, micro cress.	778				● WHEAT									●			●	
<b>OYSTER MUSHROOM BAO BUNS</b> Gochujang ketchup, crispy onions, pickled carrot, micro cress.	550	●	●		● WHEAT									●			●	
<b>MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS</b> Hummus, sumac, roquito chilli pearls, Persian grains, tahini dipping sauce, za'atar flatbread.	954	●	●		● WHEAT								●					
<b>ULTIMATE LOADED FRIES</b> Canadian poutine inspired, cheese and bacon fries tossed in garlic butter, caramelised onion gravy, crumbled goat's cheese.	706				● WHEAT						●					●	●	●
<b>JAPANESE VEGETABLE GYOZA</b> Steamed and pan fried, pickled ginger, wasabi, sesame & soy dipping sauce, coriander.	252	●	●		● WHEAT								●	●		●	●	
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP</b> Three cheese dip with Franks hot sauce, tortilla chips, grilled sourdough.	930			●	● WHEAT		●				●					●		
<b>MAC 'N' CHEESE CROQUETTES</b> Black garlic and truffle aioli, fresh parmesan, parsley.	697				● WHEAT		●				●			●			●	
<b>SKEWER SHARING TOWER</b> Three piri piri chicken and three Mediterranean lamb skewers, a selection of dips, fries with tahini drizzle and sriracha, dressed rocket, rainbow slaw, roquito chilli pearls.	2693			●	● WHEAT			●			●		●	●			●	●
<b>CHARCUTERIE BOARD (BANK ONLY)</b> A selection of cured meats and cheese, onion confit, pecorino and truffle nuts, pickled vegetables, roquito chilli pearls, olive medley served with toasted sourdough.	951				● WHEAT		●				●	●					●	●
<b>INDIAN STREET SAMOSA</b> Vegetable samosa, mango chutney, Balti mix, coriander & mint chutney, coconut yoghurt, pomegranate.	509	●	●		● WHEAT	●						●	●	●			●	
<b>CHORIZO &amp; CHEESE EMPANADAS (BANK ONLY)</b> Chorizo, onion, red pepper, chargrilled sweetcorn, black bean, potato, mozzarella, chimichurri dipping sauce.	845				● WHEAT		●				●			●		●		

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

HANDHELDS	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS													
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
<b>THE OG CHEESEBURGER</b> Chuck & short-rib patty, Applewood smoked cheese, cos lettuce, pickles, tomato, onion, burger sauce.	670			●	● WHEAT		●				●					●	●	●
<b>NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN BURGER</b> Crispy, spiced buttermilk chicken coated in our secret spice blend, cajun hot sauce, rainbow slaw, mayo, pickles.	742			●	● WHEAT		●				●					●	●	
<b>CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER</b> Crispy, buttermilk chicken fillet, rainbow slaw, mayo, pickles, brioche bun.	650			●	● WHEAT		●				●					●	●	
<b>BBQ BACON CHEESEBURGER</b> Chuck & short-rib patty, American cheese, dry cured smoked streaky bacon, crispy shallots, cos lettuce, pickles, tomato, onion, smoky BBQ sauce.	666				● WHEAT		●				●					●	●	●
<b>PLANT POWER BURGER VG</b> Meat-free simplicity® patty, vegan smoked Gouda, iceberg lettuce, sriracha coconut yoghurt, guacamole, tomato, red onion, crispy shallots, pickles, vegan brioche.	637	●	●		● WHEAT								●	●		●	●	●
<b>ARGENTINIAN CHORIPAN</b> Artisan ciabatta, chorizo piccante, Chimichurri mayo, olive pico de gallo, rocket.	904				● WHEAT		●				●			●		●	●	●
<b>ADD ON - APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEDDAR CHEESE</b>	99	●									●							
<b>ADD ON - AMERICAN CHEESE</b>	123	●									●							
<b>ADD ON - DRY CURED STREAKY BACON</b>	175																	●

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS													
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
<b>SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD PIZZAS</b>																		
<b>QUEEN MARGHERITA</b> Tomato & basil sauce, mozzarella, buffalo mozzarella, olive oil, fresh basil.	958	●			● WHEAT						●							
<b>PEPPERONI BUZZ</b> Italian pepperoni, tomato & basil sauce, mozzarella, hot honey.	975				● WHEAT		●				●							
<b>TEXAS BBQ</b> Fire roasted chicken, BBQ sauce, mozzarella, roasted red pepper, charred sweetcorn, spring onions, sour cream.	1016			●	● WHEAT						●							
<b>WILD MUSHROOM</b> Wild mushroom, roasted garlic, buffalo mozzarella, truffle oil, rocket, parmesan.	1102				● WHEAT		●				●							
<b>WILD MUSHROOM VG</b> Wild mushroom, roasted garlic, truffle oil, rocket, vegan mozzarella.	1115	●	●		● WHEAT													
<b>SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD PIZZAS NON-GLUTEN</b>																		
<b>QUEEN MARGHERITA NG</b> Tomato & basil sauce, mozzarella, buffalo mozzarella, olive oil, fresh basil.	1096	●									●							
<b>PEPPERONI BUZZ NG</b> Italian pepperoni, tomato & basil sauce, mozzarella, hot honey.	1068						●				●							
<b>TEXAS BBQ NG</b> Fire roasted chicken, BBQ sauce, mozzarella, roasted red pepper, charred sweetcorn, spring onions, sour cream.	1255			●							●							
<b>WILD MUSHROOM NG</b> Wild mushroom, roasted garlic, buffalo mozzarella, truffle oil, rocket, parmesan.	1196						●				●							
<b>WILD MUSHROOM VG NG</b> Wild mushroom, roasted garlic, truffle oil, rocket.	1218	●	●															

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS													
SALADS	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
<b>AVOCADO CAESAR SALAD</b> Cos lettuce, baby gem, caesar dressing, avocado croutons, radish, shaved parmesan, parmesan crisp, cured egg yolk, micro herbs.	530				●		●	●			●						●	
<b>SUPER FOOD GRAIN BOWL</b> Persian grains, pickled vegetables, olive pico gallo, cucumber, sunburst tomatoes, champagne vinaigrette, omega 3 seed sprinkle.	357	●	●		● MAY CONTAIN								●	●			●	
<b>ADD ON - PIRI PIRI CHICKEN</b>	218			●							●							
FRIES	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
<b>HOUSE SEASONED FRIES NG</b>	366	●	●													●	●	
<b>SWEET POTATO FRIES NG</b>	358	●	●															
<b>GARLIC FRIES NG</b>	323	●									●					●	●	

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

DESSERTS	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS														
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	
<b>WARM DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE</b> Salted caramel, chocolate & dulce de leche sauce, vanilla ice cream.	802	●			● WHEAT		●				●			●					
<b>CHURROS AND MINI DONUTS</b> Cinnamon sugar, dulce de leche.	558	●			● WHEAT		●				●			●					
<b>CHURROS AND MINI DONUTS VG</b> Cinnamon sugar, dulce de leche.	558	●	●		● WHEAT														
<b>OREO SHAKE (WHITE CITY, LAKESIDE, WATFORD ONLY)</b> Oreos, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, rainbow sprinkles.	945	●			● WHEAT		●				●			●					
<b>DOUGHNUT SUNDAE (WHITE CITY, LAKESIDE, WATFORD ONLY)</b> Cinnamon donuts, vanilla ice cream, chocolate and salted caramel sauces, chantilly cream, Oreo crumb.	1149	●			● WHEAT		●				●			●					

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.

KIDS	KCAL	DIETARY			ALLERGENS															
	CALORIES KCAL	VEGETARIAN	VEGAN	HALAL	GLUTEN	PEANUTS	EGG	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	MOLLUSCS	MILK	GARLIC	NUTS	SESAME	SOYA	LUPIN	CELERY	MUSTARD	SULPHUR DIOXIDE	
CHICKEN BITES																				
BYO MACARONI CHEESE																				
MARGHERITA PIZZA																				
PEPPERONI PIZZA																				
CHICKEN SALAD																				
CHEESE BURGER																				
MEXICAN CHURROS																				
VEGAN CHURROS																				
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE																				
OREO DOME																				

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS GF=GLUTEN FREE H=HALAL

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.